Datasheet
MCC
Media Cross Connect
Media Cross Connect™ (MCC) Product Family
“Programmable and modular physical layer switching system”
Overview
The Media Cross Connect (MCC) product family is a modular and

Media Cross Connect
Ordering Information
EM316LNXNM-MCC Linux-based CLI/SNMP management module for Media Cross Connect systems.
MANAGEMENT
Physical Specifi cations
Operating Temperature 00C to 500C (320F to 1220F)
Storage Temperature -400C to 700C (-400F to 1580F)
Relative Humidity 85% maximum, non-condensing
Physical Dimensions:  NC316-XP32/34 45 mm high x 440 mm wide x 300 mm deep (1.77” x 17.32” x 11.81”)
                                                       NC316-72PMC 156 mm high x 442 mm wide x 286 mm deep (6.12” x 17.4” x 11.25”)
                                                       NC316-144PMC 221 mm high x 438 mm wide x 305 mm deep (8.7” x 17.25” x 12”)
                                                       NC316-288PMC 400 mm high x 438 mm wide x 305 mm deep (15.75” x 17.25” x 12”)
Weight:                               NC316-XP32/34 4.2 kg (9.2 lbs)
                                                       NC316-72PMC 5.9 kg (12.8 lbs) including one power supply and one blank panel
                                                       NC316-144PMC 8.1 kg (17.8 lbs) including one power supply and two blank panels
                                                       NC316-288PMC 14.8 kg (32.6 lbs) including two power supplies and four blank panels
Compliance FCC Part 15, Class A; IC, Class A; EMC Directive: Emission (Class A) and Immunity;
EMC:  LVD Directive: Electrical Safety; CE Marking; TUV CUE Mark (Canada, USA, EU);
WEEE Directive: Wheelie Bin Mark; RoHS Directive, China RoHS
Ordering Information
NC316-288PMC4X
Modular, 288-port, 8 line card, Media Cross Connect chassis 4.25Gbps with two 90-240 VAC power supply and Linux-
based management card, add two NC316-144RPSAC for power redundancy.
NC316-288PMC4XD
Modular, 288-port, 8 line card, Media Cross Connect chassis 4.25Gbps with two 40-58 VDC power supply and Linux-
based management card, add two NC316-144RPSDC for power redundancy.
NC316-144PMC4X
Modular, 144-port, 4 line card, Media Cross Connect chassis 4.25Gbps with one 90-240 VAC power supply and Linux-
based management card, add one NC316-144RPSAC for power redundancy.
NC316-144PMC4XD
Modular, 144-port, 4 line card, Media Cross Connect chassis 4.25Gbps with one 40-58 VDC power supply and Linux-
based management card, add one NC316-144RPSDC for power redundancy.
NC316-72PMC4X
Modular, 72-port, 2 line card, Media Cross Connect chassis 4.25Gbps with one 90-240 VAC power supply and Linux-
based management card, add one NC316-72RPSAC for power redundancy.
NC316-XP32-3NX 32-port SFP to SFP Media Cross Connect chassis with CDR and Linux-based management card; dual power supplies.
NC316-XP34-3NX
32-port SFP to SFP Media Cross-Connect chassis with CDR;  2 multi-rate monitoring ports(SC) with Linux -based
management card; dual power supplies.
CHASSIS

Media Cross Connect
MRV-MCC-OV-092107 Copyright ©2007 MRV Communications, Inc. All Rights Reserved.1398027-001 Rev. A2
Ordering Information
EMPMC-36RJ
Interface blade for 72/144/288-port chassis with 36 10/100/1000 Ethernet ports with RJ-45 connectors, hot
swappable.
EMPMC-18T1E1 Interface blade for 72/144/288-port chassis with 18 T1/E1 ports with RJ-48 connectors, hot swappable.
EMPMC-18DT3E3
Interface blade for 72/144/288-port chassis with 18 DS3/E3/STS-1 ports with coaxial (1.0/2.3) connectors, hot
swappable; add 1600125-901 cable adapter (1.0/2.3 to BNC) as needed.
EMPMC-9XFP Interface blade for 72/144/288-port chassis with 9 10-Gbps XFP ports, hot swappable.
EMPMC-36SFP Interface blade for 72/144/288-port chassis with 36 SFP ports, hot swappable.
EMPMC-36SFP3R Interface blade for 72/144/288-port chassis with 36 SFP ports, CDR for 1/2/4 Gbps Fibre Channel, hot swappable.
EMPMC-36SFP3RMR
Interface blade for 72/144/288-port chassis with 36 SFP ports, CDR for 1/2/4 Gbps Fibre Channel, SONET and
Ethernet, hot swappable.
BLADES (LINE CARDS)
Ordering Information
NC316-144RPSAC Redundant AC power supply for NC316-144PMC4X and NC316-288PMC4X.
NC316-144RPSDC Redundant DC power supply for NC316-144PMC4XD and NC316-288PMC4XD.
NC316-72RPSAC Redundant ACpower supply for NC316-72PMC4X.
REDUNDANT POWER SUPPLIES
Ordering Information
NC316-288CMB Cable management bracket for 288-port chassis..
NC316-144CMB Cable management bracket for 144-port chassis.
NC316-72CMB Cable management bracket for 72-port chassis.
PMC144FP-1 Blank panel, single slot for 72/144/288-port chassis.
1600125-901 Coax, 1.0/2.3 to BNC 75 ohm Cable assembly, 36 inches long.
ACCESSORIES